VILLAGE OF RIVER HILLS

HEATING/AIR CONDITIONING PERMITS

FEE SCHEDULE

A. Minimum permit fee for all permits..............

B

C

D

. Heating & Incinerator Units ........

. Commercial/Industrial exhaust hoods..............

and exhaust systems

. Heating & Air Conditioning.........

Distribution Systems

. Air Conditioning - other than wall units...........

. Administrative Fee each permit

$65.00

$65.00/unit, up to &
including 150,000 input BTU
units. Additional fee of
$20.00/ each 50,000 BTU or
fraction thereof.

$137.50/ unit

$2.00/ 100 sq. ft. of
conditioned area or
$65.00 minimum

$65.00/unit up to 3 tons or
36,000 BTU's. Additional fee
of $20.00/each ton or
12,000 BTU's or fraction
thereof

$15.00



VILLAGE OF RIVER HILLS
7650 N PHEASANT LANE
RIVER HILLS, WISCONSIN 53217

APPLICATION FOR HEATING/AIR CONDITIONING PERMIT

HEATING UNIT TO BE INSTALLED:

No. of Heating Units: Type (forced Air, radiant, etc.):

Fuel: Gas O Oil | Elect. [ Other O

Description of Heating Units:

No. of BTU's Each Unit

HVAC Distribution System ___ SqFt. @ $2.00 per 100 Sq.Ft.
FIREPLACE:

No. of Units: No. of BTU’s Each Unit $
FLAMMABLE LIQUID STORAGE TANK: Installation [0 Removal [

Size gals. Fuel Oil [ Gasoline [

Location of Tank Installation/Removal $
INCINERATOR

Type of Installation: Gas [  Elect. [ Other: [ $
AIR CONDITIONER Permanent Wall Unit 0 Central O

No.of Units: ___ No. of BTU's Each Unit $

Name of Electrician: AdminFee $ 15.00

Total Fees $

It is hereby agreed between the undersigned person, firm or corporation and the Village of River Hills that for and in
consideration of the premises and of the permit for the execution of the heating/air conditioning installation as particularly
described in this application, the work will be done in accordance with all of the provisions of all ordinances regulating the
installation of heating/air conditioning work in the Village of River Hills and all of the subsequent amendments thereto.

Homeowner: Phone #:
Address of Installation: Email:
Contractor: Address:

HVAC Contractor Reg #:

Signed: Phone:

Print Name: Email:




